ElAHUM—EER

| IN A w5k |

20234044238 (B)

FER -
ANE:
HEAK :
EBEIERF :

IE i L4 vV—4%

B B
HEAE B
31iL
41
5L
61z
A3
81iL
91iL
104z
114z
124z
134z
144z
153z
164z
174z
184z
194z
201z
214z
2241
231
24451
2541

123% (Bt 1142 &i%E:94)
INDT 1 B

v b

IKEF
AT i
JITH
BHt
EEas
LRSS
TR
LI
BEIE
RmA

=
- |

T
A EF
= H

INE

5iz
FEA
15 7%
ANk
SEN
JIlE
&%
/NBS
H
&

A

T

f
L

~
5

MmN
A B A

M oof H O
N\ I ki

ouT

42
43
38
39
44
42
46
45
43
42
40
42
44
45
44
44
46
47
42
48
45
38
41
48
40

I N
42
47
40
38
46
45
44
43
45
41
40
46
40
42
42
42
45
46
42
48
46
41
47
47
44

GROSS
84
90
18
11
90
87
90
88
88
83
80
88
84
87
36
86
91
93
84
96
91
19
88
95
84

HDCP
17.0
21.0

19.
16.
18.
16.
16.
10.

15.
10.
13.
12.
12.
17.
19.
10.
22.
17.

14.
20.

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

©o

NET
67.0
69.0
10.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
15.0
15.0



